
Tuesday, February 23District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m, and 930 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and- 9.30 p.m.

1B kee
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Semprini
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
40. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Arrow
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): StrangeHoneymoon
3.30 Happiness Club Notices
3.35 Matinee
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Spotlight on Kay Starr
4.15 Music of Hawaii
4.30 Variety
5.30 Junior Jukebox
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
Spinning the TopsWalkabout
Destination Danger
Adventures of Maisie
| Love a MysteryThe Octopus
Lifebuoy Hit ParadePua
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8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Eight-Hour Alibi
9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates9.15 Variety
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
10.30 Parade of Stars
11. 0 Radio Night Club
11.30 Variety Theatre
12. 0 Close down5oO,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
Indian Summer
David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Mid-morning Choice
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Bright and

merayp.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesOrchestral Parade
’ Pianists’ Choice
Women’s Hour (Miria)
Strange Honeymoon
Light ClassicsBlack and White KeysPartners in HarmonyHawaii Calls
Today’s Rhythm
Something SentimentalMusic Hall Stars
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5.15 Rhythm Masters
5.30 Rod Craig in Sabotage
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Walkabout
6.30 Evil Lady
6.45 Doris Day
» Adventures of Maisie
7.30 I Love a Mystery
7.45 Black Lightning
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
5. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.15 From Our Decca Library
9.30 Rhythm Organists
9.45 You May Remember These
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Musical Melange
12. 0 Close down

3ZB toream6. O0a.m. Daybreak Discs
7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Good Morning, Children
8.20 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10.0 Doctor Paul
10.16 January’s Daughter
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Late Morning Concert
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Early Afternoon Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Wool Exchange; Book Club of the Air;
Strange Honeymoon
3.30 Orchestral Favourites
3.45 Matthew Dickie4.0 Cinema Organs
4.15. Alma Cogan
4.30 Les Baxter and his Orchestra
4.45 Frankie Laine
5. 0 Variety Show
5.30 Toyland Tunes
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 6 Music of Robert Stolz
6.15 Walkabout
6.30 Richard Crooks
6.45 Joe Fingers Carr
7. 0 Adventures of Maisie
7.30 | Love a Mystery7.45 The Dark God
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Twenty-Six Hours8.45 March of Science
9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates9.15 The Johnston Brothers9.30 Concert for Supper10.15 Gipsy Nights10.30 Light Variety12. 0 Close down

4ZB wore mm.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7 Weather Forecast
7 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame10.
1
1
1
1
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0 Doctor Paul
0.15 Rowan Lodge0.30 David’s Children
0.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.1. 0 Midways in Music11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain P

1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories ~«2.0 Variety Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Film and Theatre News; The Voice and
1 by Marguerite Woolff; StrangeHoneymoon

3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Feminine Vocalists
4.15 Organ Melodies in Bright Tempos
4.30 Today’s Popular Singers
4.45 Melodies of the Month5.0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Popular Tune Parade
6.15 | Walkabout
6.30 Famous Entertainers
6.45 Tune Time
7. 0 Adventures of Maisie
7.30 I Love a Mystery
7.45 Frenchman’s Creek
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Epitaph for Henriette
9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.15 The Kentucky Minstrels
9.30 Radio Variety Corner
10. 0 The Thoroughbred
10.15 Tempo Time
10.45 Orchestras in Waltz Time
11. 0 In the Modern Mood
11.45 Merry and Bright
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oam.. Breakfast session
9.0 Good Morning Requests c

9.30 Leroy Anderson and his Pops Conecert Orchestra
9.45 The Modernaires
10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Harp in the South
10.30 The Human Comedy10.45 Voices in Harmony11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-ping Guide; Fate Walked Beside. Me;Fashion News
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Walkabout
6.30 Featuring N.Z. Artists
6.45 Spotlight Pianist: lan Stewart7. 0 Eyes of Knight .

7.16 Frenchman’s Creek
7.30 Deadly Nightshade
7.45 A Place of Honour8. 0 The Hardy Family8.30 Hit Tunes of the Forties
8.45 The Melody Maids9. 0 The Black Museum
9.30 Light Orchestras and Instrumentalists
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Enemy to Crime10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division
programmes are published by arrangement.

"Tom Corbett, Space Cadet" con-tinues on his exciting adventure from2ZB at 5.45 this evening. F

* * bo

From furniture to arranging songsis a far cry-but Doris Arnold, whoshares with Leslie Woodgate, their
conductor, much of the credit for thebeautiful singing of the KentuckyMinstrels, started in the BBC Purchas-
ing Department. Keenly interested in
music, she was later transferred to
the music section, and so started a
career in which she has become
famous as a producer and accompanist,
and for the delightful arrangement of
songs, ballads and plantation melodies
featured by the Kentucky Chorus.
Tonight at 9.15, 4ZB will present
recordings by the Kentucky Minstrels,conducted by Leslie Woodgate.
* % *

At. 845 this evening 2ZA_ will
present a programme featuring the
songs in harmony of an English vocal
group, "The Melody Maids."
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1 until you'vegeen theNEW
Solight.oven? Golieg

1 Usingonly2electriclightglobes
the Solight can cook cheoper.
Cook better, and takes no
longer_~needs no pre-heating:

0 And you can cookanythingl
roastdinner Tor 6people;
big 8 Ib fruit cake; 4beautifullight sponge_ Solight
oven 213/15/. (Complete
withaccessories: SolightMeol-
master,E29/15/ Comprising
Solight Oven, 2 hot plates;
warmingOven;
Plugsinto3-pinwollsocket.
FULLY GUARANTEED:
SEEYOURDEALERNOwI
Made under license by
T, Hayman Ltd:
Auckland

Sed&73catoore7100/
Please send me free coloured leaflet ot Solight Oven;
NAME

ADDRESS

ApplianceDistributorsLtd,144YictorioStreetWest,Auckland:


